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1 What was
the percentage of your attendance in the course without being late

J

1 00 141 4 3.4 3.3

2 9 90 64 3

3 8 9 80 19

4 8 Less than 80 16 1

/ 240
2 / You seriously participated into
the course, 4 1
| | I

1 \ Strongly Agree 68 4 | 31 32

2 gree 136 3

3 Partially Disagree 32 2

4 Disagree 4 1

240

How did you spend
time for preparing for the cour reviewing the course contents?

More than the le 18 4 2.1 24
of the course hour




5 Was the course appropriate in terms of
difficulty? 5 1
1 Adequate 120 4 3.4 3.6
2 Slightly too particular 77 3
3 Slightly too easy 16 3
4 Considerably too particuldg 23 2
5 Considerably too easy 4 2
240
6 Was the course appropriate in terms of
pace of proceed? 5 1
1 Adequate 165 4 3.6 3.8
2 Slightly too fast 46 3
3 Slightly too late 19 3
4 Considerably too fast 8 2
5 Considerably too late 2 2
240
7

The textbook, the reference book, the teaching aid, the distribution document helped the

understanding of the contents in the course. 1
1 Strongly Agree 64 4 3.1 3.2
2 Agree 131 3
3 Partially Disagree 31 2
4 Disagree 9 1
235
8 The explanation of the
lecturer(s) was plain. 4 1
1 Strongly Agree 62 4 3 3.2
2 Agree 133 3
3 Partially Disagree 33 2
4 Disagree 12 1
240
9 Preparations for the class of
the lecturer(s) were enough. 4 1
1 Strongly Agree 87 4 3.2 3.3
2 Agree 125 3
3 Partially Disagree 18 2
4 Disagree 10 1
240
10 It was good to study this
class. 4 1
1 Strongly Agree 75 4 3.1 3.2
2 Agree 129 3
3 Partially Disagree 26 2
4 Disagree 10 1
240
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